
AGENDA - MID SURREY INTERGROUP 155
th

 ASSEMBLY      
                              

Tuesday, 6
th

 March 2018 at the Quaker Meeting Hall (QH), North Street/Ward Street, Guildford, GU1 4AF 8.00 – 9.30pm 

 

****NB Please note - no food or drinks in the meeting room/carpeted areas**** 
 
MSIG ASSEMBLIES 2018 QH 8pm Tuesdays 6th March / 5th June / 4th September / 4th December 
 
MSIG COMMITTEE 2018 United Reformed Church 7.30pm Tuesdays 1

st
 May / 7

th
 August / 6

th
 Nov 

                                           

MSIG WORKSHOPS 2018  Church House Thursday, 1
st

 March 2018,  

7.45pm: “Bill W Discusses the Traditions” Movie 

    

REGION ASSEMBLY   Burgess Hill 10.30am, 18
th

 March: Pre – Conference Assembly 

 

**MID SURREY SUMMER CONVENTION Saturday 2
nd

 June 2018 10.30am** 

 

 
8.00 

 
1 

Open – Moment’s silence & reading of Twelve Traditions 

• Apologies  

• New GSRs - Welcome and Introduction  

• General Introductions 

 

 
 

8.10 

 
 

2 

Administration 

• Claiming travel expenses at MSIG Assembly 

• Thank you to Cobham Monday for the refreshments.  

• Registration Forms, PI Forms & Twelve Step Lists  

• Attendance Sheet and Confidential Contact List (CCL) 

• Raised hand count for Voting 

 
NB Submit Group & GSR info to 

GSO via “Pink forms” at national AA 
website 
https://www.alcoholics-
anonymous.org.uk/AA-
Meetings/Submit-Your-Meeting-
Information-(Pink-Form) 

 
8.20 

 
3 

Minutes from 154th Assembly  

• Minutes to be approved and (b) Matters Arising 
 

 
 

8.25 

 
 

4 

Officer Vacancies / Elections 

VACANCIES 

• Current MSIG Vacancies: Secretary; Public Information Liaison 

Officer (LO), Probation LO & Armed Services LO 

• Upcoming MSIG Vacancies: ECLO (June) and Treasurer (Sept) 

ELECTIONS: Secretary  

GSR’s please let your group 
members know 
about these vacancies (details in 
the AA Service Handbook for GB, 
and from current officers). 

8.35 6 Service Officers Updates  Brief highlights and updates  

8.50 7 Conference Update 

Responses by 11
th

 of March if 

possible. Send Individual/Group 

responses via form on 

aamidsurrey.org.uk 

8.55 8 Chair’s Update   

9.00 9 Vice Chair – Workshops and Where to Find Cards ‘Where To Find’ next Print May ‘18 

9.05 10 GSR’s Forum – Group News & Sharing of Experience  

9.25 11 Any Other Business (including Teas for next Assembly)  

9.30 12 Serenity Prayer and Close  

 
Stef S. - Secretary M: 07739 851 653 E: Secretary@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

 
 
 



 2

 
CONTACT LIST -  March 2018 
 
 

Chairman………………………………… Alice N 07773 369081  
chair@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Vice Chairman………………………… Catherine 07789 642364 (NB: starts in April 2018)      
vicechair@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Treasurer………………………………… Tony M 07771 834522 
treasurer@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Secretary………………………………… Stef S 07739 851 653       
secretary@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Telephones…………………………….. Peter 07964 041 515 
telephone@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

ECLO………………………………………. Ellie 07810 741380 
eclo@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Health Liaison…………………………. Yvette – 07976 965346           
        health@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Prison……………………………………… Lee 07931 877309 
    prisons@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Share Liaison………………………….. Lindsay 07971 553375 
    share@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Probation……………………………….. Lesley 07758 241995 
    probation@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Armed Forces………………………….. Vacant 

forces@aamidsurrey.org.uk  
Public Information…………………… Elizabeth M – temp  07904 920434 (vacant) 

pi@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Convention…………………………….. Peter 07964 041 515 
    convention@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Co-Convener…………………………… Mark 07496 595210 
    coconvenor@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Region Reps……………………………. Michael B 07957 125025 

Kevin       07770 940866 
Marie       07527 599886 
region@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Employment…………………………… Sue D 07809 879935 
     employment@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Schools……………………………………. John H 07919 043379 
    schools@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Young Persons LO…………………….Zara 07584 702583 
    yplo@aamidsurrey.org.uk  
Archivist…………………………………..Barbara 07890 133316 

     archives@aamidsurrey.org.uk  
Conference Delegates……………… Anne W 07790 448564   Bob S 07968 194092 

conference@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


